
For more information on becoming a VIP Allied Member
contact AIA CT Communications.

Benefits

Levels
Diamond
$10,000

Titanium
$7,500

Platinum
$6,000

Primary Membership 
# of Members

Architype Digital
Magazine
(11 issues)

Bowling Event

Annual Conference

Awards Gala

Additional
 Sponsorships

Communique Ad

Email Blast to AIA CT
Membership

Logo on AIA CT
Website 

Total Value

2 ads during 2026 
(choice of date)

(value $250)

Up to 5 contacts
(value $1,295)

Full page ad)
(value $7,700)

Full page ad)
(value $7,700)

Half page ad)
(value $4,400)

Lane Sponsor 
with team

(value $1,100)

Procrastinator Days
4 half-day virtual

programs

Two 1-hour 
virtual programs

(value $300)

One 1-hour 
virtual program

(value $150)

Sponsor
Booth w/2 staff

1 Hotel Room Night
1 Educational Session
2 additional attendees
30-sec promo video

(value $5,000)

Booth w/2 staff
1 Hotel Room Night
30-sec promo video

(value $3,000)

Pillar Sponsor +
2 tickets OR

One Table of 10
(value $3,500)

Pillar Sponsor +
2 tickets 

(value $1,500)
2 Tickets

(value $500)

Included
(value $600)

2 Email blasts
(value $1,000)

1 Email blast
(value $500)

1 Email blast
(value $500)

2 webinars +
Underwriter for 

In-person KC event
(value $2,500)

1 webinars + 
sponsor for 

In-person KC event
(value $1,500)

 $23,245  $18,470  $11,895

Up to 5 contacts
(value $1,295)

Up to 5 contacts
(value $1,295)

1 ad during 2026 
(choice of date)

(value $125)

Lane Sponsor 
with team

(value $1,100)

Lane Sponsor 
with team

(value $1,100)

One 1-hour 
virtual program

(value $150)

Included
(value $600)

Included
(value $600)

2026

Sponsor (Session Rm)
Booth w/2 staff

1 Hotel Room Night
1 Educational Session
30-sec promo video

(value $4,000)

1 webinar
(value $350)

Benefits and values subject to change throughout the year.
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Gold
$4,500

Booth w/2 staff
1 Hotel Room Night
30-sec promo video

(value $3,000)

2 Tickets
(value $500)

1 Email blast
(value $500)

 $6,395

Up to 5 contacts
(value $1,295)

One 1-hour 
virtual program

(value $150)

Included
(value $600)

1 webinar
(value $350)

*If you would like to discuss substitutions before payment, please contact us.

mailto:communications@aiact.org

